
12/23/2016 10:12:12 AM

 Highway Reference
Page 1 of 2

From Route 191 at LaSal Junction easterly to the Utah-Colorado state line.

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.942

 1.000

 2.000

 2.137

 3.000

 4.000

 5.000

 5.281

 5.551

 5.780

 6.000

 6.502

 6.502

 6.677

 7.000

 7.550

 7.714

 8.000

 8.565

 8.891

 9.000

 9.000

 9.052

 9.464

 10.000

 11.000

 11.507

 11.541

 12.000

 12.242

 12.624

 13.000

 13.335

 13.359

 13.699

 14.000

 14.077

 14.692

 15.000

 16.000

 16.029

Route Begins

Functional Class 
Boundary
Rural Boundary

Road Right

Milepost

Milepost

Road Right

Milepost

Milepost

Milepost

Road Left

Road Right

Road Left

Milepost

Road Left

Fed Aid Route Right

Road Right

Milepost

Road Right

Road Right

Milepost

Road Right

Road Right

Milepost

Road Right

Road Left

Road Right

Milepost

Milepost

Road Right

National Forest 
Boundary
Milepost

Road Right

Road Left

Milepost

Road Left

Road Right

Road Left

Milepost

Road Right

Road Right

Milepost

Milepost

Road Left

At Junction US-191"LaSal Junction" at East Side Shoulder in San Juan County

Major Collector

Looking Glass Road

1

2

Oliver Mine Road

3

4

5

Black Ridge Road

To Lasal Transfer Station

6

Lackey Basin

Lisbon Valley Road - (Route 2430) - To Atlas

7

La Sal Road

Firehouse Road

8

Copper Mill Road

Home Steak Road in LaSal

9

Wilcox Road

10

11

South Pine Ridge

Manti La Sal National Forest "Sign"

12

Pine Ridge ROad

Two Mile Road - To La Sal Pass

13

Stocks Road - To Ranger Station

14

Airport Road

15

16

Buckeye

Accum.
 Mile

Feature Description

0046PRoute Name



12/23/2016 10:12:12 AM

 Highway Reference
Page 2 of 2

 17.000

 17.498

 18.000

 18.209

 19.000

 19.359

 20.000

 20.053

 20.396

 21.000

 21.595

Milepost

Road Right

Milepost

Road Right

Milepost

Road Left

Milepost

Road Left

Box Culvert

Milepost

Route Ends

17

Wray Mesa

18

19

20

21

At Utah/Colorado State Line and Welcome to Utah Sign

Accum.
 Mile

Feature Description

0046PRoute Name


