



Page 1 of 2 12/23/2016 10:12:12 AM

Route Name 0046P

From Route 191 at LaSal Junction easterly to the Utah-Colorado state line.

Accum. Mile	Feature Description	
0.000	Route Begins	At Junction US-191"LaSal Junction" at East Side Shoulder in San Juan County
0.000	Functional Class Boundary	Major Collector
0.000	Rural Boundary	
0.942	Road Right	Looking Glass Road
1.000	Milepost	1
2.000	Milepost	2
2.137	Road Right	Oliver Mine Road
3.000	Milepost	3
4.000	Milepost	4
5.000	Milepost	5
5.281	Road Left	Black Ridge Road
5.551	Road Right	
5.780	Road Left	To Lasal Transfer Station
6.000	Milepost	6
6.502	Road Left	Lackey Basin
6.502	Fed Aid Route Right	Lisbon Valley Road - (Route 2430) - To Atlas
6.677	Road Right	
7.000	Milepost	7
7.550	Road Right	La Sal Road
7.714	Road Right	Firehouse Road
8.000	Milepost	8
8.565	Road Right	Copper Mill Road
8.891	Road Right	Home Steak Road in LaSal
9.000	Milepost	9
9.000	Road Right	
9.052	Road Left	
9.464	Road Right	Wilcox Road
10.000	Milepost	10
11.000	Milepost	11
11.507	Road Right	South Pine Ridge
11.541	National Forest Boundary	Manti La Sal National Forest "Sign"
12.000	Milepost	12
12.242	Road Right	Pine Ridge ROad
12.624	Road Left	Two Mile Road - To La Sal Pass
13.000	Milepost	13
13.335	Road Left	
13.359	Road Right	
13.699	Road Left	Stocks Road - To Ranger Station
14.000	Milepost	14
14.077	Road Right	Airport Road
14.692	Road Right	
15.000	Milepost	15
16.000	Milepost	16
16.029	Road Left	Buckeye



Highway Reference

Page 2 of 2

12/23/2016 10:12:12 AM

Route Name 0046P

Accum. Mile	Feature Description	
17.000	Milepost	17
17.498	Road Right	Wray Mesa
18.000	Milepost	18
18.209	Road Right	
19.000	Milepost	19
19.359	Road Left	
20.000	Milepost	20
20.053	Road Left	
20.396	Box Culvert	
21.000	Milepost	21
21.595	Route Ends	At Utah/Colorado State Line and Welcome to Utah Sign